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Questions

In how many Surahs is Khatam-e-Nabuwat discussed?

Which of the following is the real home of the noble people after Day of Judgement?

Masjid Zu Qiblatain is situated in.

What was the age of our Prophet (PBUH) when the Arab tribes rebuilt Kaaba?

The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?

Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was years old when Hazrat Ismael (AS) was born to Hazrat Hajra
(RA).

First bow occurs in Sura.

In which year Zakat was made obligatory?

Give the name of the Sahabi who is among the Ashra Mubashara and served as the third
Pious Caliph of Islam

The uncle who embraced Islam were?

How many Ghazwat were fought in the month of Ramadan.

How may daughters did Prophet Muhammad# have?

The word Muhammad (PBUH) as a name has been mentioned i Quran only.

Namaz -e- Istisqa is prayer for.

Give the number of goats for which Zakat is compulsory.
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5

Hell

Barzakh
Paradise
None of these

Madina
Makka

Taif
Jabal-e-Noor

34 years
35 years
36 years
37 years

634 -644 AD
632-634 AD
656-661 A.D
644-656 A.D

70
86
90
100

Ar-riad
An-Nabi

. Bani Israel

Al-A'raf

1AH
2. AH
3AH
4AH

Hazrat Umar(RA)
Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA)
Hazrat Usman(RA)
Hazrat Ali(RA)

Hazrat Humza (RA)
Hazrat Abbas(RA)
Safara

A &amp; B
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Two times
Four Times
Six times

. Seven times

Rain

Sleep

. Blessing of God

Pardon

Thirty
Forty
Fifty
Sixty
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Which Surah is called 'Aroos -ul-Quran?

What is the total number of Sahabis included in Ashra Mubashara?

The Creation of human beings is mentioned in Surah?

How many times is the word 'Quran' repeated int he Holy Quran.

Which one the following is not resign of the Day of Judgement?

A. Yaseen
B. Ikhlas
C. Fatiha

A. Five

C. Fifteen
D. Twenty

A. Ash-Shuara

C. Al-hajj
D. Al-Maidah

A. 69

C.7
D.72

A. Disobedience to parents
B. Abundance of Singing
C. High posts for incompetent



