

## NAT II Physical Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In how many Surahs is Khatam-e-Nabuwat discussed?	A. 2 B. 6 C. 4 D. 5
2	Which of the following is the real home of the noble people after Day of Judgement?	A. Hell B. Barzakh C. Paradise D. None of these
3	Masjid Zu Qiblatain is situated in.	A. Madina B. Makka C. Taif D. Jabal-e-Noor
4	What was the age of our Prophet (PBUH) when the Arab tribes rebuilt Kaaba?	A. 34 years B. 35 years C. 36 years D. 37 years
5	The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakar's (R.A) reign was?	A. 634 -644 A.D B. 632-634 A.D C. 656-661 A.D D. 644-656 A.D
6	Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was years old when Hazrat Ismael (AS) was born to Hazrat Hajra (RA).	A. 70 B. 86 C. 90 D. 100
7	First bow occurs in Sura.	A. Ar-riad B. An-Nabi C. Bani Israel D. Al-A'raf
8	In which year Zakat was made obligatory?	A. 1 A.H B. 2. A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H
9	Give the name of the Sahabi who is among the Ashra Mubashara and served as the third Pious Caliph of Islam	A. Hazrat Umar(RA) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA) C. Hazrat Usman(RA) D. Hazrat Ali(RA)
10	The uncle who embraced Islam were?	A. Hazrat Humza (RA) B. Hazrat Abbas(RA) C. Safara D. A & D. A & Amp; B
11	How many Ghazwat were fought in the month of Ramadan.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
12	How may daughters did Prophet Muhammad≋ have?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
13	The word Muhammad (PBUH) as a name has been mentioned i Quran only.	A. Two times B. Four Times C. Six times D. Seven times
14	Namaz -e- Istisqa is prayer for.	A. Rain B. Sleep C. Blessing of God D. Pardon
15	Give the number of goats for which Zakat is compulsory.	A. Thirty B. Forty C. Fifty D. Sixty

16	Which Surah is called 'Aroos -ul-Quran?	A. Yaseen B. Ikhlas C. Fatiha D. Surah Rehman
17	What is the total number of Sahabis included in Ashra Mubashara?	A. Five B. Ten C. Fifteen D. Twenty
18	The Creation of human beings is mentioned in Surah?	A. Ash-Shuara B. Hijr C. Al-hajj D. Al-Maidah
19	How many times is the word 'Quran' repeated int he Holy Quran.	A. 69 B. 70 C. 71 D. 72
20	Which one the following is not resign of the Day of Judgement?	A. Disobedience to parents B. Abundance of Singing C. High posts for incompetent D. Increase in worship of ALLAH